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Report
Year
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Activity Type

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Judge

Bauer , S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S
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Case Number
BCV1901041

BCV1901275

BCV2001396

BCV2001396

BCV2001396

BCV2001402

BCV2001402

BCV2001402

BCV2001402

BCV2001402

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS LAURA
BENAVIDEZ
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS TABITHA
TREVINO

IN THE
INTERST OF
VS
STEPHANIE
CARDENAS
IN THE
INTERST OF
Vs
STEPHANIE
CARDENAS
IN THE
INTERST OF
VS
STEPHANIE
CARDENAS
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AMBER
GARCIA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AMBER
GARCIA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AMBER
GARCIA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AMBER
GARCIA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AMBER
GARCIA

Appointee
First Name
CHRISTOPH

ER
MARK

CHRISTOPH
ER

RUBEN

MICHAEL D

MICHELLE L

CHRISTOPH

ER

MARK

MICHAEL D

RUBEN

Page: 1 of 8

Appointee Last
Name
BUNCH

EGGERT

BUNCH

TIJERINA

GEORGE

JONES

BUNCH

EGGERT

GEORGE

TIJERINA

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Approval Date

10/22/2020

10/15/2020

10/09/2020

10/09/2020

10/09/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

Fee Source

County

County

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

Fee Amount
502.00

665.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Bee 156t
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Bee 156t
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2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
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2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P
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BCV2001415

BCV2001415

BCV2001415

BCV1601288

BCV1601426

BCV1901045

BCV1901045

BCV1901246

BCV1901453

BCV1901561

BCV1801378

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AREANNA
ESPINOZA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AREANNA
ESPINOZA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AREANNA
ESPINOZA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS PATTY

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS DESTINY
MARTINEZ

IN THE
INTEREST OF
DAISY VS
EMILY
HERNANDEZ
CAMPOS

IN THE
INTEREST OF
DAISY VS
EMILY
HERNANDEZ
CAMPOS

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS ERICA
GARZA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS JOSEFA
GARCIA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS ALLISON
MARTINEZ

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS SHANNON
THOMAS

MICHELLE L

MARK

CHRISTOPH

ER

MICHELLE L

MICHELLE L

RUBEN

RUBEN

RUBEN

MICHELLE L

MICHAEL D

RUBEN
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JONES

EGGERT

BUNCH

JONES

JONES

TIJERINA

TIJERINA

TIJERINA

JONES

GEORGE

TIJERINA

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/22/2020

10/02/2020

10/07/2020

10/28/2020

10/29/2020

10/29/2020

10/02/2020

10/01/2020

10/29/2020

No activity

No activity

No activity

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

0.00

0.00

0.00

132.00

40.00

455.00

475.00

885.00

76.00

1,324.00

340.00
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Fees
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Fees

Whatley , J

Whatley , J

Whatley , J

Whatley , J

Whatley , J

Whatley , J
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BCV2001395

BCV2001395

BCV2001395

BCV1901259

BCV1701169

BCV1901316

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS ADRIENNE
GARCIA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS ADRIENNE
GARCIA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS ADRIENNE
GARCIA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS SHASTA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS LILLA
GARCIA AND

IN THE
INTERERST
OF VS
CHRISSY
HERZOG

RITAR MORALES

KELSEY LINSCOMB

MARK EGGERT

MICHAELD GEORGE

MICHELLE L JONES

MICHELLE L JONES
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Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

10/08/2020

10/08/2020

10/08/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

10/01/2020

No activity

No activity

No activity

County

County

County

0.00

0.00

0.00

957.50

60.00

60.00



Bee 343r 10 2020 Fees Whatley , J
d
Distr
ict
Cou
rt

Bee 343r 10 2020 Appointment  Whatley , J
d
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ict
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rt
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BCV1901434

BCV2001419

IN THE

MARK

INTEREST OF
VS PRISCILLA

ALVAREZ

IN THE

CHRISTOPH BUNCH

INTEREST OF ER
VS CAROLINA

VIDAURRI
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Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

10/07/2020

10/23/2020

County

No activity

960.00

0.00



