## **Court Activity Detail Report - All**

## Period: Oct 2020 through

nty	t	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	Judge	Case Number		Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount
,	36th Distr ict Cou	10	2020	Fees	Bauer , S	BCV1901041	IN THE INTEREST OF VS LAURA BENAVIDEZ	CHRISTOPH ER	BUNCH	Attorney ad litem	10/22/2020	County	502.00
	36th Distr ict Cou	10	2020	Fees	Bauer , S	BCV1901275	IN THE INTEREST OF VS TABITHA TREVINO	MARK	EGGERT	Attorney ad litem	10/15/2020	County	665.00
	36th Distr ict Cou rt	10	2020	Appointment	Bauer , S	BCV2001396	IN THE INTERST OF VS STEPHANIE CARDENAS	CHRISTOPH ER	BUNCH	Attorney ad litem	10/09/2020	No activity	0.00
	36th Distr ict Cou rt	10	2020	Appointment	Bauer , S	BCV2001396	IN THE INTERST OF VS STEPHANIE CARDENAS	RUBEN	TIJERINA	Attorney ad litem	10/09/2020	No activity	0.00
	36th Distr ict Cou rt	10	2020	Appointment	Bauer , S		IN THE INTERST OF VS STEPHANIE CARDENAS	MICHAEL D		Attorney ad litem	10/09/2020	No activity	0.00
	36th Distr ict Cou	10	2020	Appointment	Bauer , S		IN THE INTEREST OF VS AMBER GARCIA	MICHELLE L		Attorney ad litem	10/13/2020	No activity	0.00
	36th Distr ict Cou	10	2020	Appointment	Bauer , S	BCV2001402	IN THE	CHRISTOPH ER	i in a see to a	Attorney ad litem	10/13/2020	No activity	0.00
	36th Distr ict Cou	10	2020	Appointment	Bauer, S		IN THE INTEREST OF VS AMBER GARCIA	MARK		Attorney ad item	10/13/2020	No activity	0.00
	Distr ict Cou	10	2020	Appointment	Bauer , S		IN THE INTEREST OF VS AMBER GARCIA	MICHAEL D		Attorney ad item	10/13/2020	No activity	0.00
	36th Distr ict Cou	10	2020	Appointment	Bauer , S	,	IN THE INTEREST OF VS AMBER GARCIA	RUBEN		Attorney ad item	10/13/2020	No activity	0.00

Ве	e 156t	10	2020	Appointment	Flanigan , P	BCV2001415	IN THE	MICHELLE L	IONEC	A44			
	h Distr ict				J		INTEREST OF VS AREANNA ESPINOZA	•	JONES	Attorney ad litem	10/22/2020	No activity	0.00
	h Distr		2020	Appointment		BCV2001415	IN THE INTEREST OF VS AREANNA ESPINOZA	MARK	EGGERT	Attorney ad litem	10/22/2020	No activity	0.00
	h District	10	2020	Appointment	Flanigan , P	BCV2001415	IN THE INTEREST OF VS AREANNA ESPINOZA	CHRISTOPH ER	BUNCH	Attorney ad litem	10/22/2020	No activity	0.00
	h Distr	10	2020	Fees	Flanigan , P	BCV1601288		MICHELLE L	JONES	Attorney ad litem	10/02/2020	County	132.00
	h Distr	10	2020	Fees	Flanigan , P	BCV1601426	IN THE INTEREST OF VS DESTINY MARTINEZ	MICHELLE L	JONES	Attorney ad litem	10/07/2020	County	40.00
Bee	h District Court	10	2020	Fees	Flanigan , P	BCV1901045	IN THE INTEREST OF DAISY VS EMILY HERNANDEZ CAMPOS	RUBEN	TIJERINA	Attorney ad litem	10/28/2020	County	455.00
Bee	156t h Distr ict Cou rt	10	2020	Fees	Flanigan , P	BCV1901045		RUBEN	TIJERINA	Attorney ad litem	10/29/2020	County	475.00
	156t h Distr ict	10	2020	Fees	Flanigan , P			RUBEN	TIJERINA	Attorney ad litem	10/29/2020	County	885.00
	156t h Distr ict	10	2020	Fees	Flanigan , P	BCV1901453		MICHELLE L	JONES	Attorney ad litem	10/02/2020	County	76.00
	156t h Distr ict	10	2020		Flanigan , P	BCV1901561		MICHAEL D	GEORGE	Attorney ad litem	10/01/2020	County	1,324.00
	156t h Distr ict	10	2020	Fees	Flanigan , P	BCV1801378		RUBEN	TIJERINA	Attorney ad litem	10/29/2020	County	340.00

	d Distr	10	2020	Appointment	Whatley , J	BCV2001395	IN THE INTEREST OF VS ADRIENNE GARCIA		MORALES	Attorney ad litem	10/08/2020	No activity	0.00
Bee	d Distr ict Cou rt	10	2020	Appointment	Whatley , J	BCV2001395		KELSEY	LINSCOMB	Attorney ad litem	10/08/2020	No activity	0.00
Bee	343r d Distr ict Cou rt	10	2020	Appointment	Whatley , J	BCV2001395	IN THE INTEREST OF VS ADRIENNE GARCIA	MARK	EGGERT	Attorney ad litem	10/08/2020	No activity	0.00
	343r d Distr ict Cou rt	10	2020	Fees	Whatley , J	BCV1901259	IN THE INTEREST OF VS SHASTA	MICHAEL D	GEORGE	Attorney ad litem	10/01/2020	County	957.50
	343r d Distr ict Cou rt	10	2020	Fees	Whatley , J		IN THE INTEREST OF VS LILLA GARCIA AND	MICHELLE L	JONES	Attorney ad litem	10/01/2020	County	60.00
	343r d Distr ict Cou rt	10	2020	Fees	Whatley , J		IN THE INTERERST OF VS CHRISSY HERZOG	MICHELLE L	JONES	Attorney ad litem	10/01/2020	County	60.00

Bee 343r d Distr ict Cou rt	10	2020	Fees	Whatley , J	BCV1901434	IN THE INTEREST OF VS PRISCILLA ALVAREZ	MARK	EGGERT	Attorney ad litem	10/07/2020	County	960.00
Bee 343r d Distr ict Cou rt	10	2020	Appointment	Whatley , J	BCV2001419		CHRISTOPH ER	BUNCH	Attorney ad litem	10/23/2020	No activity	0.00